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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

ROMANELLI Alan

BOUILLARD Timothé

MICHAUD Titouan

BIZET MEUNIER Nino

PINOT Mathis

PICHOT Célestin

CALMELS Enzo

JAZE Léo

SCLAUNICH Matéo

HENSCHEN Vincent

HUMANN Maél

MARCIA Matéo

LALIN Maévan

DUBUIS Milow

JARRET Ivan

Association / Ligue

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

T.S. LONGUENESSE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LA CHAMBERIOTE
BOURGOGNE

ALERTE SANFLORAINE
AUVERGNE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
LORRAINE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

100,6

99,3

96,0

100,2

97,1

100,4

100,2

100,3

97,5

98,2

96,3

97,7

97,2

93,0

97,6

96,2

100,3

100,3

100,1

99,3

97,9

98,7

96,2

100,2

96,5

99,9

98,2

94,8

99,1

92,1

Séries
103,0 103,2
99,8 99,2
98,3 96,5
98,4 98,6
99,0 97,8
101,0 94,3
99,4 98,5
98,3 959
97,8 96,5
98,4 98,9
97,7 96,1
101,9 94,8
96,5 98,0
93,1 96,6
959 100,6

102,8

97,0

102,5

100,1

97,7

99,1

96,1

98,3

100,4

96,0

95,3

97,4

97,9

96,7

98,8

99,5

100,4

95,0

99,5

97,2

96,9

100,0

96,2

98,1

98,8

98,4

98,4

100,7

97,3

Total
604,6

595,1

594,0

592,4

590,4

589,9

589,8

589,0

588,6

586,1

584,1

582,8

582,3

580,4

580,2
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Nom / Prénom

AMARE Maxime

BERGER Alexis

ROUSSEAU MOUSSET Mathias
DUGUE-PENVERN Gaspard
SCHWENKER Adesse
CARADEC Hadrien
LABROUCHE Ronan
GOLLARD Léni
MAIELLO-SQUIRES Esteban
PIZZOCOLO Gabin

LE FLOCH Nathan

CEAS Timéo

DIEUTEGARD SGARAVIZZI Charles

Association / Ligue

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
LORRAINE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
LORRAINE

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

T.S. NORDIC BRIANCON
PROVENCE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

-- Fin --

91,2

93,2

96,3

94,7

96,9

98,3

101,0

95,5

96,1

98,5

81,7

91,9

91,0

96,5

96,9

95,3

95,8

95,9

92,5

90,6

94,6

96,3

88,8

92,8

86,9

93,3

Séries
951 98,8
90,7 94,9
99,2 96,6
94,7 94,3
94,0 958
96,5 92,9
96,7 91,2
94,8 98,1
92,6 89,0
92,2 859
91,7 956
932 885
84,9 72,7

Total
94,0 984 574,0
99,7 97,3 572,7
99,2 85,6 572,2
95,0 97,2 571,7
90,5 957 568,8
97,7 90,6 568,5
92,7 94,6 566,8
91,1 925 566,6
91,3 947 560,0
97,9 936 556,9
93,1 90,4 545,3
90,3 87,1 537,9
90,6 89,5 522,0



